

\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 418/2017 & CRL.M.A. 9525/2017

TAPAN KUMAR Petitioner

Through: Mr.Rajiv Bajaj and Ms.Sagrika
Wadhwa, Advocates (DHCLSC)

versus

STATE & ORS Respondent

Through: Ms.Anu Narula, Advocate (DHCLSC)
for respondent no.2
Mr.Herein Sharma, APP for State

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **20.08.2019**

List for consideration on 15.11.2019.

Digital copy of the trial court record as well as the appellate
Court record be requisitioned for the next date of hearing.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

AUGUST 20, 2019

ssn