



\$~61

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 418/2017 & CRL.M.A. 9525/2017,**
CRL.M.A. 4291/2020, CRL.M.A. 24295/2022,
CRL.M.A. 2043/2023, CRL.M.A. 6478/2023, CRL.M.A.
22429/2023, CRL.M.A. 23162/2023

TAPAN KUMARPetitioner

Through: Mr. Neetij Kumar and Mr.
A.S. Bakshi, Advs.

versus

STATE & ORSRespondents

Through: Mr. Sunil Kumar Gautam,
APP for the State
Ms. Anu Narula, Adv.
(through VC)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **09.10.2024**

1. In view of the Full Court reference at 03:00 PM today, the matter could not be taken up.
2. List on 11.12.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 9, 2024

KDK